May 28 2024 (15:54) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Kathgodam Shatabdi Express/12040 - Shtb - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to HDW/Haldwani
5h 4m - 276 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 06:20 24 |1 0 45 214 |INR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 06:53 06:55 2m 1,2 |1 25 73 217 [NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 08:51 08:56 5m (1,2 |1 166 |54 |193 |[NR
4 RMU |Rampur Junction 09:26 09:28 2m |1 |1 193 |80 191 [NR
5 BLQR |Bilaspur Road 09:48 09:50 2m 1 220 |98 [195 |NER
6 RUPC |Rudrapur City 10:01 10:03 2m |2 |1 238 |32 |209 |NER
7 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 10:44 10:47 3m |1 1 259 |26 NER
8 HDW |[Haldwani 11:24 11:26 2m |1 1 276 |12 433 |NER
9 KGM  |Kathgodam 11:55 1T 282 |- 510 [NER

May 28 2024 (15:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



